
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

23

69

284

12

8

370

6

88

Name

Linus Dahlberg

Nemo Fahlander

Martin Magnussen

Johan Rosenberg

Molly Strandberg

Mille Andersson

Olle Kårbro

Rikke Wangensteen

Club

Mora MK

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning

Team Walles MK

Tavelsjö SK

Ljusdals MK

Västerås MK

valdres ssk

Best Tm

1:04.522

1:04.478

1:09.448

1:06.458

1:10.966

1:03.463

1:08.908

1:12.267

Total Tm

5:18.359

5:20.121

5:25.228

5:33.469

5:46.311

5:46.874

5:48.426

6:00.209

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.762

Avg. Speed

45,232

Best Lap Tm

1:03.463

Best Spd

45,381

Best Lap by

370 - Mille Andersson

Printed: 2018-01-06 10:26:07

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Ungdom 12-14

Heat 1 Final 1

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:05:58

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 10:00



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

36

3

63

777

155

185

38

11

327

860

Name

Gustaf Lindgren

Tim Strandberg

Ørjan Aune

Sondre Wangensteen

Ørjan Solberg

Håkon Berge

Alexander Forsberg

Max Lemnert

Alfred Gunnarsson

Rasmus Eriksson

Club

Lingheds SK

Tavelsjö SK

NMK Gaula

valdres ssk

Valdres ssk

Valdres SSK

Östersunds SSK

Östersunds SSK

Team Walles MK

Lofsdalens Skoterklubb

Best Tm

1:01.538

1:01.852

1:03.462

1:04.877

1:03.830

1:05.027

1:06.079

1:05.278

1:05.760

Total Tm

5:03.950

5:07.483

5:16.828

5:21.090

5:21.768

5:24.636

5:25.000

5:28.210

5:29.259

5:38.201

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.533

Avg. Speed

47,376

Best Lap Tm

1:01.538

Best Spd

46,800

Best Lap by

36 - Gustaf Lindgren

Printed: 2018-01-06 10:25:09

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Ungdom 14-16

Heat 2 Final 1

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:16:05

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 10:07



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

11

3

66

100

108

14

7

113

203

72

Name

Elvira Lindh

Matilda Norberg

Julia Mosshäll

Ronja Revelj

Lisa Solum

Thea Arnesson

Tuva Langland Reinsbakk

Jeanette Skoog

Monika Jonsson

Kristin Berge

Club

Borlänge SSK

Njurunda MK

Mora MK

Team Walles MK

NMK Melhus

Njurunda MK

NMK Melhus

Malungs MK

Östersunds SSK

Valdres SSK

Best Tm

1:06.382

1:07.929

1:07.520

1:06.015

1:09.368

1:09.065

1:10.203

1:11.935

1:12.657

1:16.228

Total Tm

5:27.825

5:31.717

5:35.734

5:36.983

5:39.183

5:45.992

5:47.898

5:53.647

6:03.430

6:27.513

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.892

Avg. Speed

43,926

Best Lap Tm

1:06.015

Best Spd

43,626

Best Lap by

100 - Ronja Revelj

Printed: 2018-01-06 11:03:55

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Dam

Heat 3 Final 1

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:24:46

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 10:14



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

81

44

999

15

30

3

194

100

294

393

609

969

147

Name

Gustav Sahlsten

Dennis Jonsson

Magnus Reiten

Marcus Dorsch

Lukas Johansson

Per Eilif Brandsfjell

Eirik Røang

Markus Ånonli

Per Mikael Wagenius

Rasmus Andersson

Joel Jonsson

Joel Dorra

Bendik Haukås

Club

Umeå AK

SMK Ockelbo

Singsås MK

Umeå AK

Gargnäs MK

NOR

Valdres SSK

Hemnes Mk

Team Walles MK

Ljusdals MK

Lingheds SK

Team Walles MK

NMK GAULA

Best Tm

1:00.135

1:02.349

58.700

1:01.191

1:01.329

1:05.587

1:05.149

1:04.633

1:05.213

1:02.086

1:03.891

1:16.600

Total Tm

4:58.370

5:02.738

5:04.644

5:06.017

5:08.865

5:19.713

5:22.493

5:23.331

5:26.076

5:30.000

5:41.910

5:27.243

5:04.631

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

3

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

6

5

4

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.368

Avg. Speed

48,262

Best Lap Tm

58.700

Best Spd

49,063

Best Lap by

999 - Magnus Reiten

Printed: 2018-01-06 11:03:02

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Racer

Heat 4 Kval 1

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:33:08

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 10:21



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified ()

DNS

No.

77

34

119

461

339

191

11

94

747

225

977

21

Name

Robert Lunden

Filip Öhman

Emil Sundvisson

Gustav Salomonsson

Oskar Englund

Pontus Berggren

Olai Langland Reinsbakk

Anton Lindgren

Arne-Egil Botnan

John Wolden

Mathias Hagadokken

Adam Öhman

Club

Tydal MK

Tväråns Intresseförening

Åsarna SSK

Team Walles MK

Njurunda MK

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning

NMK Melhus

Lingheds SK

Nmk Oppdal

NMK Oppdal

Valdres SSK

Tväråns Intresseförening

Best Tm

1:00.295

1:01.162

1:01.759

1:01.731

1:03.942

1:03.688

1:09.678

1:08.489

1:11.031

1:03.061

1:05.343

Total Tm

4:56.872

5:02.718

5:08.728

5:13.140

5:18.800

5:23.512

5:47.532

5:48.996

5:54.454

5:54.834

5:32.431

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

6

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.846

Avg. Speed

48,506

Best Lap Tm

1:00.295

Best Spd

47,765

Best Lap by

77 - Robert Lunden

Printed: 2018-01-06 11:03:32

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Racer

Heat 5 Kval 1

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:41:01

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 10:28



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

69

370

23

284

6

88

8

12

Name

Nemo Fahlander

Mille Andersson

Linus Dahlberg

Martin Magnussen

Olle Kårbro

Rikke Wangensteen

Molly Strandberg

Johan Rosenberg

Club

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning

Ljusdals MK

Mora MK

Västerås MK

valdres ssk

Tavelsjö SK

Team Walles MK

Best Tm

1:07.092

1:07.298

1:08.367

1:12.014

1:11.771

1:17.417

1:15.994

2:37.580

Total Tm

5:34.583

5:36.105

5:37.870

5:54.707

6:02.152

6:30.389

5:41.417

3:45.167

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

3

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.522

Avg. Speed

43,039

Best Lap Tm

1:07.092

Best Spd

42,926

Best Lap by

69 - Nemo Fahlander

Printed: 2018-01-06 11:10:53

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Ungdom 12-14

Heat 6 Final 2

Race (5 Laps) started at 10:52:54

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 10:35



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

38

3

36

155

63

860

327

11

185

777

Name

Alexander Forsberg

Tim Strandberg

Gustaf Lindgren

Ørjan Solberg

Ørjan Aune

Rasmus Eriksson

Alfred Gunnarsson

Max Lemnert

Håkon Berge

Sondre Wangensteen

Club

Östersunds SSK

Tavelsjö SK

Lingheds SK

Valdres ssk

NMK Gaula

Lofsdalens Skoterklubb

Team Walles MK

Östersunds SSK

Valdres SSK

valdres ssk

Best Tm

1:03.718

1:03.693

1:06.047

1:06.652

1:08.143

1:06.951

1:08.546

1:09.712

1:08.736

Total Tm

5:12.000

5:20.382

5:24.438

5:29.755

5:35.979

5:39.638

5:41.618

5:42.998

5:49.468

5:52.572

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

8.382

Avg. Speed

46,154

Best Lap Tm

1:03.693

Best Spd

45,217

Best Lap by

36 - Gustaf Lindgren

Printed: 2018-01-06 11:14:47

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Ungdom 14-16

Heat 7 Final 2

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:07:23

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 10:42



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified ()

DNS

No.

11

108

66

100

14

3

113

7

203

72

Name

Elvira Lindh

Lisa Solum

Julia Mosshäll

Ronja Revelj

Thea Arnesson

Matilda Norberg

Jeanette Skoog

Tuva Langland Reinsbakk

Monika Jonsson

Kristin Berge

Club

Borlänge SSK

NMK Melhus

Mora MK

Team Walles MK

Njurunda MK

Njurunda MK

Malungs MK

NMK Melhus

Östersunds SSK

Valdres SSK

Best Tm

1:09.348

1:09.485

1:11.083

1:08.526

1:11.379

1:11.929

1:16.196

1:15.916

1:15.801

Total Tm

5:40.644

5:43.573

5:50.142

5:50.821

5:53.921

5:55.962

6:15.069

6:16.288

6:17.322

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.929

Avg. Speed

42,273

Best Lap Tm

1:08.526

Best Spd

42,028

Best Lap by

100 - Ronja Revelj

Printed: 2018-01-06 12:40:06

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Dam

Heat 8 Final 2

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:16:10

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 10:49



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified ()

DNS

No.

77

461

977

191

100

294

30

609

339

3

999

11

21

Name

Robert Lunden

Gustav Salomonsson

Mathias Hagadokken

Pontus Berggren

Markus Ånonli

Per Mikael Wagenius

Lukas Johansson

Joel Jonsson

Oskar Englund

Per Eilif Brandsfjell

Magnus Reiten

Olai Langland Reinsbakk

Adam Öhman

Club

Tydal MK

Team Walles MK

Valdres SSK

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning

Hemnes Mk

Team Walles MK

Gargnäs MK

Lingheds SK

Njurunda MK

NOR

Singsås MK

NMK Melhus

Tväråns Intresseförening

Best Tm

1:00.686

1:02.481

1:03.977

1:04.810

1:05.151

1:06.761

1:05.686

1:04.774

1:04.656

1:07.096

59.734

3:49.835

Total Tm

5:06.972

5:13.152

5:22.930

5:26.599

5:28.424

5:29.883

5:31.673

5:35.715

5:40.991

5:42.301

5:42.419

6:14.273

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

2

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

6

5

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.180

Avg. Speed

46,910

Best Lap Tm

59.734

Best Spd

48,214

Best Lap by

999 - Magnus Reiten

Printed: 2018-01-06 12:41:46

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Racer

Heat 9 Kval 2

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:24:46

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 10:56



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

15

119

194

969

225

81

44

34

94

747

147

393

Name

Marcus Dorsch

Emil Sundvisson

Eirik Røang

Joel Dorra

John Wolden

Gustav Sahlsten

Dennis Jonsson

Filip Öhman

Anton Lindgren

Arne-Egil Botnan

Bendik Haukås

Rasmus Andersson

Club

Umeå AK

Åsarna SSK

Valdres SSK

Team Walles MK

NMK Oppdal

Umeå AK

SMK Ockelbo

Tväråns Intresseförening

Lingheds SK

Nmk Oppdal

NMK GAULA

Ljusdals MK

Best Tm

1:03.159

1:02.658

1:05.211

1:05.567

1:05.947

1:06.262

1:03.958

1:04.288

1:09.392

1:13.550

1:19.420

Total Tm

5:11.062

5:16.703

5:25.007

5:26.292

5:28.843

5:32.050

5:41.070

5:47.262

5:49.298

6:07.968

5:18.622

5:00.000

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

3

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

6

5

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.641

Avg. Speed

46,293

Best Lap Tm

1:02.658

Best Spd

45,964

Best Lap by

119 - Emil Sundvisson

Printed: 2018-01-06 12:42:09

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Racer

Heat 10 Kval 2

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:33:54

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 11:03



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified ()

DNF

DNS

No.

370

69

284

6

8

88

23

12

Name

Mille Andersson

Nemo Fahlander

Martin Magnussen

Olle Kårbro

Molly Strandberg

Rikke Wangensteen

Linus Dahlberg

Johan Rosenberg

Club

Ljusdals MK

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning

Västerås MK

Tavelsjö SK

valdres ssk

Mora MK

Team Walles MK

Best Tm

1:07.811

1:09.454

1:13.058

1:13.222

1:17.860

1:21.048

Total Tm

5:43.263

5:45.748

5:54.944

6:11.000

6:23.928

6:47.299

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.485

Avg. Speed

41,950

Best Lap Tm

1:07.811

Best Spd

42,471

Best Lap by

370 - Mille Andersson

Printed: 2018-01-06 12:42:32

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Ungdom 12-14

Heat 11 Final 3

Race (5 Laps) started at 11:48:27

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 11:10



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

3

38

63

36

185

327

860

11

777

155

Name

Tim Strandberg

Alexander Forsberg

Ørjan Aune

Gustaf Lindgren

Håkon Berge

Alfred Gunnarsson

Rasmus Eriksson

Max Lemnert

Sondre Wangensteen

Ørjan Solberg

Club

Tavelsjö SK

Östersunds SSK

NMK Gaula

Lingheds SK

Valdres SSK

Team Walles MK

Lofsdalens Skoterklubb

Östersunds SSK

valdres ssk

Valdres ssk

Best Tm

1:05.713

1:06.784

1:07.099

1:06.710

1:09.261

1:08.774

1:11.431

1:09.943

1:14.495

1:21.812

Total Tm

5:26.286

5:29.710

5:35.024

5:35.839

5:43.480

5:45.946

5:56.189

6:00.699

5:50.543

5:38.186

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

3

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.424

Avg. Speed

44,133

Best Lap Tm

1:05.713

Best Spd

43,827

Best Lap by

3 - Tim Strandberg

Printed: 2018-01-06 12:42:55

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Ungdom 14-16

Heat 12 Final 3

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:00:36

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 11:17



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified ()

DNS

No.

66

3

108

100

14

11

7

113

203

72

Name

Julia Mosshäll

Matilda Norberg

Lisa Solum

Ronja Revelj

Thea Arnesson

Elvira Lindh

Tuva Langland Reinsbakk

Jeanette Skoog

Monika Jonsson

Kristin Berge

Club

Mora MK

Njurunda MK

NMK Melhus

Team Walles MK

Njurunda MK

Borlänge SSK

NMK Melhus

Malungs MK

Östersunds SSK

Valdres SSK

Best Tm

1:11.818

1:12.095

1:12.624

1:09.951

1:13.098

1:11.349

1:15.681

1:15.871

1:15.503

Total Tm

5:49.062

5:52.817

5:54.288

5:55.108

6:01.164

6:03.855

6:13.236

6:14.933

6:18.491

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.755

Avg. Speed

41,253

Best Lap Tm

1:09.951

Best Spd

41,172

Best Lap by

100 - Ronja Revelj

Printed: 2018-01-06 12:43:23

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Dam

Heat 13 Final 3

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:08:08

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 11:24



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

77

15

119

461

44

225

100

30

191

11

747

294

Name

Robert Lunden

Marcus Dorsch

Emil Sundvisson

Gustav Salomonsson

Dennis Jonsson

John Wolden

Markus Ånonli

Lukas Johansson

Pontus Berggren

Olai Langland Reinsbakk

Arne-Egil Botnan

Per Mikael Wagenius

Club

Tydal MK

Umeå AK

Åsarna SSK

Team Walles MK

SMK Ockelbo

NMK Oppdal

Hemnes Mk

Gargnäs MK

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning

NMK Melhus

Nmk Oppdal

Team Walles MK

Best Tm

1:00.344

1:02.935

1:03.150

1:02.906

1:06.791

1:06.450

1:06.684

1:07.577

1:07.877

1:12.288

1:12.274

1:05.915

Total Tm

5:03.242

5:13.687

5:17.101

5:26.219

5:31.121

5:35.951

5:37.506

5:38.988

5:40.610

6:04.662

6:05.941

5:16.098

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

6

5

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

10.445

Avg. Speed

47,487

Best Lap Tm

1:00.344

Best Spd

47,726

Best Lap by

77 - Robert Lunden

Printed: 2018-01-06 12:43:44

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Racer

Heat 14 Kval 3

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:18:49

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 11:31



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified ()

DNF

DNS

No.

999

34

339

969

609

194

3

393

81

94

147

977

21

Name

Magnus Reiten

Filip Öhman

Oskar Englund

Joel Dorra

Joel Jonsson

Eirik Røang

Per Eilif Brandsfjell

Rasmus Andersson

Gustav Sahlsten

Anton Lindgren

Bendik Haukås

Mathias Hagadokken

Adam Öhman

Club

Singsås MK

Tväråns Intresseförening

Njurunda MK

Team Walles MK

Lingheds SK

Valdres SSK

NOR

Ljusdals MK

Umeå AK

Lingheds SK

NMK GAULA

Valdres SSK

Tväråns Intresseförening

Best Tm

1:00.982

1:01.530

1:05.418

1:05.812

1:06.688

1:08.658

1:08.242

1:08.234

1:11.868

1:22.767

1:06.124

Total Tm

5:06.338

5:07.055

5:26.382

5:28.973

5:33.087

5:39.728

5:40.781

5:43.000

5:45.887

6:02.517

2:37.958

3:17.036

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

3

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

6

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

0.717

Avg. Speed

47,007

Best Lap Tm

1:00.982

Best Spd

47,227

Best Lap by

999 - Magnus Reiten

Printed: 2018-01-06 12:44:06

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Racer

Heat 15 Kval 3

Race (5 Laps) started at 12:27:15

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 11:38



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Not classified ()

DNS

No.

30

119

100

294

77

999

609

3

94

11

747

147

21

Name

Lukas Johansson

Emil Sundvisson

Markus Ånonli

Per Mikael Wagenius

Robert Lunden

Magnus Reiten

Joel Jonsson

Per Eilif Brandsfjell

Anton Lindgren

Olai Langland Reinsbakk

Arne-Egil Botnan

Bendik Haukås

Adam Öhman

Club

Gargnäs MK

Åsarna SSK

Hemnes Mk

Team Walles MK

Tydal MK

Singsås MK

Lingheds SK

NOR

Lingheds SK

NMK Melhus

Nmk Oppdal

NMK GAULA

Tväråns Intresseförening

Best Tm

1:01.470

1:01.733

1:01.476

1:03.356

1:00.641

1:00.114

1:02.427

1:05.497

1:07.578

1:09.008

1:10.365

1:16.653

Total Tm

5:03.791

5:05.087

5:14.543

5:15.810

5:16.603

5:18.181

5:24.612

5:32.330

5:38.806

5:41.210

5:59.441

5:21.644

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

6

5

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.296

Avg. Speed

47,401

Best Lap Tm

1:00.114

Best Spd

47,909

Best Lap by

999 - Magnus Reiten

Printed: 2018-01-06 13:40:18

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Racer

Heat 16 Kval 4

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:19:59

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 12:20



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified ()

DNF

No.

81

15

969

225

977

339

44

191

194

393

461

34

Name

Gustav Sahlsten

Marcus Dorsch

Joel Dorra

John Wolden

Mathias Hagadokken

Oskar Englund

Dennis Jonsson

Pontus Berggren

Eirik Røang

Rasmus Andersson

Gustav Salomonsson

Filip Öhman

Club

Umeå AK

Umeå AK

Team Walles MK

NMK Oppdal

Valdres SSK

Njurunda MK

SMK Ockelbo

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning

Valdres SSK

Ljusdals MK

Team Walles MK

Tväråns Intresseförening

Best Tm

1:01.806

1:02.566

1:05.552

1:04.919

1:05.796

1:05.452

1:06.761

1:06.969

1:07.617

1:02.336

1:38.149

Total Tm

5:04.543

5:13.207

5:24.269

5:25.474

5:27.775

5:29.076

5:35.852

5:37.541

5:40.856

5:50.000

6:32.306

2:41.290

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

2

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

7

6

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

8.664

Avg. Speed

47,284

Best Lap Tm

1:01.806

Best Spd

46,597

Best Lap by

81 - Gustav Sahlsten

Printed: 2018-01-06 13:40:52

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Racer

Heat 17 Kval 4

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:27:39

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 12:27



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified ()

DNS

DNS

No.

370

23

284

6

8

88

12

69

Name

Mille Andersson

Linus Dahlberg

Martin Magnussen

Olle Kårbro

Molly Strandberg

Rikke Wangensteen

Johan Rosenberg

Nemo Fahlander

Club

Ljusdals MK

Mora MK

Västerås MK

Tavelsjö SK

valdres ssk

Team Walles MK

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning

Best Tm

1:08.485

1:10.766

1:11.623

1:14.925

1:16.440

1:20.072

Total Tm

5:45.031

5:50.947

5:52.034

6:12.806

6:20.007

6:36.598

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

5.916

Avg. Speed

41,735

Best Lap Tm

1:08.485

Best Spd

42,053

Best Lap by

370 - Mille Andersson

Printed: 2018-01-06 14:03:46

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Ungdom 12-14

Heat 18 Final 4

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:39:55

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 12:34



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified ()

DNF

No.

3

38

155

63

327

777

185

11

860

36

Name

Tim Strandberg

Alexander Forsberg

Ørjan Solberg

Ørjan Aune

Alfred Gunnarsson

Sondre Wangensteen

Håkon Berge

Max Lemnert

Rasmus Eriksson

Gustaf Lindgren

Club

Tavelsjö SK

Östersunds SSK

Valdres ssk

NMK Gaula

Team Walles MK

valdres ssk

Valdres SSK

Östersunds SSK

Lofsdalens Skoterklubb

Lingheds SK

Best Tm

1:06.890

1:07.556

1:10.868

1:09.558

1:09.227

1:12.344

1:12.867

1:12.868

1:16.369

Total Tm

5:30.399

5:33.970

5:47.466

5:47.989

5:49.444

6:02.275

6:04.170

6:05.940

6:23.387

1:00.038

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.571

Avg. Speed

43,584

Best Lap Tm

1:06.890

Best Spd

43,056

Best Lap by

3 - Tim Strandberg

Printed: 2018-01-06 14:04:19

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Ungdom 14-16

Heat 19 Final 4

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:52:05

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 12:41



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified ()

DNS

No.

11

66

100

3

108

14

7

203

113

72

Name

Elvira Lindh

Julia Mosshäll

Ronja Revelj

Matilda Norberg

Lisa Solum

Thea Arnesson

Tuva Langland Reinsbakk

Monika Jonsson

Jeanette Skoog

Kristin Berge

Club

Borlänge SSK

Mora MK

Team Walles MK

Njurunda MK

NMK Melhus

Njurunda MK

NMK Melhus

Östersunds SSK

Malungs MK

Valdres SSK

Best Tm

1:12.072

1:12.867

1:11.835

1:13.162

1:15.207

1:15.068

1:17.696

1:18.332

1:18.977

Total Tm

5:53.558

5:57.605

5:58.357

6:02.994

6:11.488

6:13.262

6:25.734

6:32.078

6:51.494

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.047

Avg. Speed

40,729

Best Lap Tm

1:11.835

Best Spd

40,092

Best Lap by

100 - Ronja Revelj

Printed: 2018-01-06 14:11:18

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Dam

Heat 20 Final 4

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:03:22

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 12:48



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

No.
77
15
119
81
999
461
30
44
969
339
100
225
34
194
191
294
609
3

977
94
11
393
747
147
21

Name
Robert Lunden
Marcus Dorsch
Emil Sundvisson
Gustav Sahlsten
Magnus Reiten
Gustav Salomonsson
Lukas Johansson
Dennis Jonsson
Joel Dorra
Oskar Englund
Markus Ånonli
John Wolden
Filip Öhman
Eirik Røang
Pontus Berggren
Per Mikael Wagenius
Joel Jonsson
Per Eilif Brandsfjell
Mathias Hagadokken
Anton Lindgren
Olai Langland Reinsbakk
Rasmus Andersson
Arne-Egil Botnan
Bendik Haukås
Adam Öhman

Club
Tydal MK
Umeå AK
Åsarna SSK
Umeå AK
Singsås MK
Team Walles MK
Gargnäs MK
SMK Ockelbo
Team Walles MK
Njurunda MK
Hemnes Mk
NMK Oppdal
Tväråns Intresseförening
Valdres SSK
SMK Söderhamnsavdelning
Team Walles MK
Lingheds SK
NOR
Valdres SSK
Lingheds SK
NMK Melhus
Ljusdals MK
Nmk Oppdal
NMK GAULA
Tväråns Intresseförening

Total points
91
87
84
72
65
64
63
62
61
58
58
55
54
54
50
45
44
43
42
33
31
29
27
21
0

Printed: 2018-01-06 14:05:22

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Racer

Total efter Kval

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

370

284

69

23

6

8

88

12

Name

Mille Andersson

Martin Magnussen

Nemo Fahlander

Linus Dahlberg

Olle Kårbro

Molly Strandberg

Rikke Wangensteen

Johan Rosenberg

Club

Ljusdals MK

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning

Mora MK

Västerås MK

Tavelsjö SK

valdres ssk

Team Walles MK

Total points

86

78

69

67

64

60

52

28

Printed: 2018-01-06 14:06:04

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Ungdom 12-14

Total

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
3

38

63

36

155

327

185

777

860

11

Name
Tim Strandberg

Alexander Forsberg

Ørjan Aune

Gustaf Lindgren

Ørjan Solberg

Alfred Gunnarsson

Håkon Berge

Sondre Wangensteen

Rasmus Eriksson

Max Lemnert

Club
Tavelsjö SK
Östersunds SSK
NMK Gaula
Lingheds SK
Valdres ssk
Team Walles MK
Valdres SSK
valdres ssk
Lofsdalens Skoterklubb
Östersunds SSK

Total points
94

81

74

63

61

50

50

47

41

40

Printed: 2018-01-06 14:06:22

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Ungdom 14-16

Total

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified ()

DNS

No.

11

66

100

3

108

14

7

203

113

72

Name

Elvira Lindh

Julia Mosshäll

Ronja Revelj

Matilda Norberg

Lisa Solum

Thea Arnesson

Tuva Langland Reinsbakk

Monika Jonsson

Jeanette Skoog

Kristin Berge

Club

Borlänge SSK

Mora MK

Team Walles MK

Njurunda MK

NMK Melhus

Njurunda MK

NMK Melhus

Östersunds SSK

Malungs MK

Valdres SSK

Best Tm

1:12.072

1:12.867

1:11.835

1:13.162

1:15.207

1:15.068

1:17.696

1:18.332

1:18.977

Total Tm

5:53.558

5:57.605

5:58.357

6:02.994

6:11.488

6:13.262

6:25.734

6:32.078

6:51.494

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Points

25

22

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

4.047

Avg. Speed

40,729

Best Lap Tm

1:11.835

Best Spd

40,092

Best Lap by

100 - Ronja Revelj

Printed: 2018-01-06 14:11:58

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Dam

Heat 20 Final 4

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:03:22

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 12:48



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified ()

DNF

DNF

No.

77

15

30

34

44

100

225

609

339

119

81

294

969

194

191

999

Name

Robert Lunden

Marcus Dorsch

Lukas Johansson

Filip Öhman

Dennis Jonsson

Markus Ånonli

John Wolden

Joel Jonsson

Oskar Englund

Emil Sundvisson

Gustav Sahlsten

Per Mikael Wagenius

Joel Dorra

Eirik Røang

Pontus Berggren

Magnus Reiten

Club

Tydal MK

Umeå AK

Gargnäs MK

Tväråns Intresseförening

SMK Ockelbo

Hemnes Mk

NMK Oppdal

Lingheds SK

Njurunda MK

Åsarna SSK

Umeå AK

Team Walles MK

Team Walles MK

Valdres SSK

SMK Söderhamnsavdelning

Singsås MK

Best Tm

1:02.489

1:05.598

1:05.820

1:07.120

1:07.875

1:08.370

1:08.326

1:08.312

1:09.325

1:06.032

1:10.440

1:11.289

1:11.717

1:11.604

1:08.624

Total Tm

8:37.822

8:50.160

8:53.439

8:58.923

9:03.802

9:12.453

9:14.389

9:16.922

9:19.107

9:24.749

9:28.165

9:35.637

9:36.756

9:46.905

5:04.447

1:36.902

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

4

1

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.338

Avg. Speed

44,494

Best Lap Tm

1:02.489

Best Spd

46,088

Best Lap by

77 - Robert Lunden

Printed: 2018-01-06 14:31:01

Erik Skott Dahlgren

Peter Moberg

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Team Walles MK

Trettondags Racet

Racer

Final

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:18:45

Völlarbanan  0,800 Km

2018-01-06 12:55


